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Attapulgite Clay RVM Emalite 600

A hydrated magnesium aluminum silicate is a natural clay composed essentially
of the clay mineral-montmorillonite. This item finds use in drilling particularly in

unusual environments when additive are not performing adequately.
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PHYSICAL ANALYSIS
Color
Texture
Particle Size
+100 mesh
-100

PACKAGING

ORIGIN

64.72 %
9.17 %
2.63 %
3.58
301
12.2%

98%
1%
1%

Brown or Tan Powder
Gritty powder

50%
50%

Paper bags 50 pounds each on pallets
Super Sacks or pure Bulk
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