CB Minerals LLC

875 Mamaroneck Avenue, #305 Mamaroneck, NY 10543 Tel: (914) 777-3330

Email: info@cbminerals.com

Attapulgite Clay RVM Emalite 600

A hydrated magnesium aluminum silicate is a natural clay composed essentially of the clay mineral-montmorillonite. This item finds use in drilling particularly in unusual environments when additive are not performing adequately.

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS	
SiO2	64.72 %
Al2O3	9.17 %
Fe2O2	2.63 %
MgO	3.58
CaO	3.01
LOI	12.2%
MINERALOGICAL ANALYSIS	
Clay	98%
Quartz	1%
Other	1%
PHYSICAL ANALYSIS	
Color	Brown or Tan Powder
Texture	Gritty powder
Particle Size	· -
+100 mesh	50%
-100	50%

PACKAGING Paper bags 50 pounds each on pallets Super Sacks or pure Bulk

ORIGIN USA